
Circular No: 155/20,M-)5 
Dear Parents, 

NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL DELHI- 110021 

We are pleased to inform you that the Orange Global Olympiad, Humming Bird Education 
Limited Olympiad, and the Green Olympiad by The Energy and Resources Institute (TERI) for the 
academic year 2024-25 will be conducted ofline. Participation in these Olympiads is optional and 
involves a fee. 

Interested students are requested to collect the registration forms from their respeclive class 
teachers. For any queries, please contact either the class teacher or the coordinator, Ms Ashfa 
Ahmed, at 8586078634. 

Students may choose to participate in one or more of these Olympiad exams. Please note that the 
exam dates are fixed and cannot be changed. 

The last date for submitting the registration forms is August 31, 2024. 

The deadline for registering and informing the school about parlicipation in the Green Olympiad 
organized by TERI is also August 31, 2024. 
ORANGE GLOBAL OLYMPIAD 

1.English Olympiad (Classes I to V)- Ms. Swati Panda -9958852003 
2.Science Olympiad (Classes I to V)- Ms. Ashfa Ahmed -8586078634 
3.Cyber Olympiad (Classes I to V)� Ms. Varsha Jain - 9871265674 
4.Mathematics Olympiad (Classes -V) - Ms. Ritu Panwar - 8610706370 

5.Reasoning & Aptitude Olympiad (Classes -V)- Ms. Akanksha Chauhan- 9971195684 

6.Hindi Olympiad (Classes Il to V) - Ms. Nitya Tomar -7982688827 

Date: 3| July 2024 

7.Skill Education Olympiad (Classes lll to V)- Ms. Sanju Rani � 9306070265 
THE ENERGY AND RESOURCES INSTITUTE (TERI) 

Green Olympiad (Classes IV & V)- Ms. Amandeep Kaur - 9618077795 

HUMMING BIRD EDUCATION LIMITED 

S. No Olympiad 

Spelling Bee Competition (Classes I to V) -Ms Shreya Jaiswal-9422766117 
Books will be delivered in school and given to your ward when received in school. 

Purchase of books is optional. 
Date of 
Exam 

Registrat 
ion Fee 

Study Material 
(Advisable to 
buy) 

Price of the 
book 



1 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Green Olympiad (TERI) 
Theme - Environment 
and Sustainable 

Developrment 

Spelling Bee Competition 

OGO Mathematics Olympiad 

OGO Science Olympiad 

OGO Reasoning/Aptitude 

OGO English Olympiad 

OGO Sill Education 
Olympiad 

OGO Cyber Olympiad 

OGO Hindi Olympiad 

Mode of payment 
Kindly click on link shared below for payment 
https://rzp.io/l/ncsolympiad 

Wednesda 

20 
2024 

Monday 
20 Jan 
2025 

Tuesday 
21 Jan 
2025 

Wednesday 
22 Jan 2025 

Thursday 
23 Jan 
2025 

Friday 
24Jan 

Nov 

2025 

Monday 
27 Jan 2025 

Tuesday 
28 Jan 
2025 

Wednesda 

29 Jan 
2025 

200/ 

160/ 

130/ 

130/ 

130/ 

130/ 

130/ 

130/ 

130/ 

Green Olympiad 
Booklet 

Spelling Bee Book 

OGO 
Mathematics 

OGO Science 

OGO 

Reasoning/Aptitud 

OGO English 

OGO Skill 
Education 

OGO Cyber 

OGO Hindi 

Oshima 
(Oshima Mathur) 

Principal 

120/ 

80/ 

120/ 

120/ 

240/ 

120/ 

240/ 

120/ 

120/ 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

