NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL DELHI- 110021

Circular No: 155/2024-35 Date: 31 July 2024

Dear Parents.

We are pleased to inform you that the **Orange Global Olympiad**, **Humming Bird Education Limited Olympiad**, and the **Green Olympiad** by The Energy and Resources Institute (TERI) for the academic year 2024-25 will be conducted offline. Participation in these Olympiads is optional and involves a fee.

Interested students are requested to collect the registration forms from their respective class teachers. For any queries, please contact either the class teacher or the coordinator, **Ms Ashfa Ahmed, at 8586078634**.

Students may choose to participate in one or more of these Olympiad exams. Please note that the exam dates are fixed and cannot be changed.

The last date for submitting the registration forms is August 31, 2024.

The deadline for registering and informing the school about participation in the Green Olympiad organized by TERI is also **August 31, 2024**.

ORANGE GLOBAL OLYMPIAD

- 1.English Olympiad (Classes I to V) Ms. Swati Panda 9958852003
- 2. Science Olympiad (Classes I to V) Ms. Ashfa Ahmed -8586078634
- 3.Cyber Olympiad (Classes I to V) Ms. Varsha Jain 9871265674
- 4. Mathematics Olympiad (Classes I-V) Ms. Ritu Panwar 8610706370
- 5.Reasoning & Aptitude Olympiad (Classes I-V) Ms. Akanksha Chauhan- 9971195684
- 6. Hindi Olympiad (Classes III to V) Ms. Nitya Tomar -7982688827
- 7. Skill Education Olympiad (Classes III to V) Ms. Sanju Rani 9306070265

THE ENERGY AND RESOURCES INSTITUTE (TERI)

Green Olympiad (Classes IV & V) - Ms. Amandeep Kaur - 9618077795

HUMMING BIRD EDUCATION LIMITED

Spelling Bee Competition (Classes I to V) -Ms Shreya Jaiswal-9422766117

Books will be delivered in school and given to your ward when received in school.

Purchase of books is optional.

S. No Olympiad	Date of Exam	Registrat ionFee	Study Material (Advisable to buy)	Price of the book
----------------	-----------------	---------------------	---	-------------------

1	Green Olympiad (TERI) Theme - Environment and Sustainable Development	Wednesda y 20 Nov 2024	200/-	Green Olympiad Booklet	120/-
2	Spelling Bee Competition	Monday 20 Jan 2025	160/-	Spelling Bee Book	80/-
3	OGO Mathematics Olympiad	Tuesday 21 Jan 2025	130/-	OGO Mathematics	120/-
4	OGO Science Olympiad	Wednesday 22 Jan 2025	130/-	OGO Science	120/-
5	OGO Reasoning/Aptitude	Thursday 23 Jan 2025	130/-	OGO Reasoning/Aptitud e	240/-
6	OGO English Olympiad	Friday 24Jan 2025	130/-	OGO English	120/-
7	OGO Skill Education Olympiad	Monday 27 Jan 2025	130/-	OGO Skill Education	240/-
8	OGO Cyber Olympiad	Tuesday 28 Jan 2025	130/-	OGO Cyber	120/-
9	OGO Hindi Olympiad	Wednesda y 29 Jan 2025	130/-	OGO Hindi	120/-

Mode of payment-Kindly click on link shared below for paymenthttps://rzp.io/l/ncsolympiad

(Oshima Mathur) Principal